
DINABANDHU ANDREWS COLLEGE 

Tender Notice 
DAC/NIT-22/2016-17 dated 13.01.2017 

 

 

 

 

 

This is in reference to the previous tender notice no DAC/NIT-

20/2016-17 dated 10.01.2017, the following chemicals are also 

included in continuation of the previous list. 

 

Other terms and conditions are at per the tender notice no 

DAC/NIT-20/2016-17 dated 10.01.2017. 

 

Serial 

No. 

Chemicals Company Price (INR) 

48 Acetylthiocholine iodide (5 gr.) SRL  

49 Gelatine powder purified(100 gr.) Merck/SRL  

 

 

 

 

 

Principal 

Dinabandhu Andrews College 


